PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.
ISIN: GGOOBPFJTF46

Overview

2024/07/16 09:59:01

Price
48.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.41% (-0.20)

GGOOBPFJTF46
PSH

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

9,122 EUR
FTSE 100

48.90 EUR (308)
52.00 EUR (289)
48.85 EUR
48.85 EUR
48.70 EUR
48.90 EUR
51.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BPFJTF46&ID_NOTATION=298839389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d455e722d6d5d620c9cd7a53289be467ebab499a754a8972c1fd187c236dba&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88e7dd1e2a3114dcd&time=1721221616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcb557f542eee8bb7838dadce055e0bce41dcb9987d802baa1d9fb456c8a3ae8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaa9eac03fdf33658&time=1721221616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=249f7f177e9bdd7e6690894a92fe98c3b64db24d99cb63ea21034301ca5766dc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d03ea7fc46d8c97e&time=1721221616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895c450bf14585dc40ba64c0cead07a7076505bc2ecf748777ff6c16466228d2&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3452944128dd3c272&time=1721221616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ad20b9dee8ecbe82c5910ac619693562a1aa0e31abe6547d3fad2bc6b33c66&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ccfde4d800a6293f8&time=1721221616&tool=RSC

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 09:59:01

Price
48.70 EUR

Difference © -041%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN GGO0BPFJTF46
Symbol PSH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,122 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.90 EUR (308)
Ask (Ask size) 52.00 EUR (289)
Open 48.85 EUR
High 48.85 EUR
Low 48.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.90 EUR
VWAP 51.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.69% +47.96% +64.37%
Perf (abs.) +7.70 +15.85  +19.15
Beta 0.89 0.68 1.00
Volatility = 33.01 29.38 31.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:42 50.10 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:32 48.75 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:08 49.70 EUR

16

London Stock
Exchange 16

London Stock

2024/07/ 14:50 4,166.00 GBp

2024/07/ 14:13 53.80 USD

52.70 EUR (2024/06/1
39.05 EUR (2024/01/04
52.70 EUR (2024/06/10
32.50 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

165.64

0.37

49.12 EUR (0)
49.19 EUR (3)
4718 EUR (26
41.40 EUR (15
0

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4

360
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298839389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318211049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187500419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187500419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218214477

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Berlin

16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

09:59 48.70 EUR

21:59 53.876 USD

14:51 53.90 USD

14:15 49.75 EUR

0.00

0.48

0.90

0.00

55

93
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218214477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124767307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124767307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112934102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112934102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=423195378

PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Pershing
Square
Holdings

Contact Details
PERSHING SQUARE HOLDINGS LTD.

Royal Chambers, St. Julian's Avenue - GY1
3JX St. Peter Port

Telefon: +44-1481-810100
Fax: +44-1481-810120
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bharath
Alamanda

Michael
Gonnella

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rupert Morley Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Bronwyn Member of Supervisory
Curtis Board
Andrew Member of Supervisory
Henton Board
Charlotte Member of Supervisory
Denton Board

Nicholas Botta Member of Supervisory
Board

Temitope Member of Supervisory
Lawani Board
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